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The price list comes directly from the Camping Village/Hotel.
The companies Genial srl and www.camping.it are not

responsible of any changes or mistakes in the present price
list.
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SWIMMING POOL FROM 01/06/2023 (in MAY if weather conditions permit) until SEPTEMBER

CAMPSITE REGULATIONS Campsite’s rates are daily and do not include the tourist tax: 0,60 € (from 10 to 89 years) per night per person, up to 10 consecutive
nights. Unless otherwise indicated by the municipal administration. It's possible to enter in the Camping from 7.00 till 13.00 and from 15.00 till 23.00. Departures
must take place by 10.00 a.m. in the morning. Late departures will be charged with an additional full daily rate. Campsite stays must be paid the day of departure
during reception hours. We only accept payments made by cash, by debit or credit cards. Cheques are not accepted. We do not take reservations for pitches,
however we invite you to contact us via phone a few days before your arrival to check the availability.

Camper Stop with crew is valid for maximum 1 night of stay. Departures must take place by 10,00 a.m. in the morning regardless of arrival time. Rates are valid,
except for availability, only in the reserved area (see camping map) and include electricity and camper service. Except for the period from 01/08 to 31/08. This fare

is valid for a max of 4 people.



AGREEMENTS until 01.07 from 01.09

Camping Card: ACSI 21,00 21,00

Prices are per day for two people and include camper/caravan/ridge tent place, car and electricity.
The ACSI, ADAC and CAMPING KEY EUROPE agreements will be valid upon availability in a dedicated area of the campsite.

FORFAIT A* B*
Caravan/Camper + car 860,00 1.250,00
Adults 500,00 670,00
Children 4-8 years old 385,00 470,00
2° car 50,00 50,00

A* Long term special price: May-June-July-September (August not included).
B* Seasonal Forfait: from 01/04 to 03/10.

Seasonal forfait rates are valid for the sojourn of a caravan with one family unit. Rates are personal, therefore not transferable.

Forfait are subjected to a limited number and the payment must be made in advance. Minimum 2 People. *TOURIST TAX 5€ PER
PERSON.



